VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 9/9/2019 9:47:07 AM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2019.2

Reconciled Date 8/31/2019

Posted 9/9/2019 9:45:29 AM

Prior UAN Balance: $273,820.98
Receipts: + $15,199.83
Payments: - $8,825.11
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 08/31/2019: $280,195.70
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.08
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 08/31/2019: $280,195.78
Entered Bank Balances as of 08/31/2019: $285,973.76
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $5,777.98
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 08/31/2019: $280,195.78

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.08

Governing Board Signatures

Wl & o
/

There are no outstanding receipts as of 08/31/2019.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 08/31/2019.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/9/2019 9:47:07 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2019.2
Reconciled Date 8/31/2019
Posted 9/9/2019 9:45:29 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY 1200121159122 $277,297.25 $285,973.76 $285,973.76 $0.00
Investment ESCROW 34002537 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $277,297 .25 $285,973.76 $285,973.76 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/9/2019 9:47:07 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2019.2
Reconciled Date 8/31/2019
Posted 9/9/2019 9:45:29 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 10657 08/12/2019 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10664 08/27/2019 Nate Ellis $73.96
PRIMARY Warrant 10665 08/27/2019 ABCO Distributions, Inc $19.99
PRIMARY Warrant 10666 08/27/2019 Frontier $184.79
PRIMARY Warrant 10667 08/27/2019 Dayton Power & Light $558.31
PRIMARY Warrant 10668 08/30/2019 Thomas M. Hallinan $486.01
PRIMARY Warrant 10669 08/30/2019 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.61
PRIMARY Warrant 10670 08/27/2019 Dirt Brothers, LLC $1,400.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10671 08/27/2019 Champaign County Engineer $95.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10672 08/30/2019 Ronald L Moore $822.31
$5,777.98
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/9/2019 10:12:32 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2019.2
August 2019
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

83-2019 08/06/2019 (08/06/2019 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $854.41 C
95-2019  08/07/2019  09/09/2019 CH Wex Bank $154.00 C
96-2019  08/06/2019  09/09/2019 CH Ohio Bureau of Workers' Compensation $34.24 C
10525 02/11/2019 02/11/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 * \Y
10525 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan -$47.02 Y,
10542  03/11/2019 03/07/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 * Y
10542 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan -$47.02 \Y
10564 04/08/2019 04/07/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 * Y
10564 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan -$47.02 Y,
10650 08/02/2019 07/30/2019 PR Ronald L Moore $810.81 C
10651 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR MICHAEL E DIXON $46.49 C
10652 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $103.71 C
10653  08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 C
10654 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 C
10655 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 C
10656 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.02 C
10657 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00 0
10658 08/12/2019 08/12/2019 AW Jones Ignition Service $30.75 \Y
10658 08/12/2019  08/12/2019 AW Jones Ignition Service -$30.75 \%
10659 08/15/2019 08/15/2019 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 C
10660 08/15/2019 08/15/2019 AW Woodstock Post Master $55.00 C
10661 08/16/2019 08/15/2019 PR Ronald L Moore $767.71 C
10662  08/15/2019  08/15/2019 AW ABCO Distributions, Inc $117.99 C
10663 08/15/2019 08/15/2019 AW Jones Ignition Service $30.75 C
10664 08/27/2019 08/27/2019 RW Nate Ellis $73.96 0
10665 08/27/2019 08/27/2019 AW ABCO Distributions, Inc $19.99 e}
10666  08/27/2019 08/27/2019 AW Frontier $184.79 0
10667 08/27/2019 08/27/2019 AW Dayton Power & Light $558.31 6}
10668 08/30/2019 - 08/27/2019 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $486.01 0
10669 08/30/2019  08/27/2019 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.61 0
10670 08/27/2019 08/27/2019 AW Dirt Brothers, LLC $1,400.00 0]
10671 08/27/2019 08/27/2019 AW Champaign County Engineer $95.00 0
10672 08/30/2019 08/28/2019 PR Ronald L Moore $822.31 O

Total Payments: $8,825.11

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: W

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, S8V - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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